W BiggerPockets”

Monthly Income:
$4,351.00
NOI
$36,230.16

Property Information
MLS Number: 98752822

Purchase Price:
Purchase Closing Costs:
Estimated Repair Costs:
Total Cost of Project:
After Repair Value

Property Description

Monthly Expenses:
$5,714.73
Total Cash Needed

$3,000.00 -545

$850,000.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$853,000.00
$850,000.00

Monthly Cash Flow:
-$1,363.73
Cash on Cash ROI

49%

Fourplex

Pro Forma Cap Rate:
4.26%
Purchase Cap Rate
4.26%

This multi-family home is located at 3710 N Centrepoint Way #D, Meridian, ID. 3710 N Centrepoint Way #D is in
Meridian, ID and in ZIP code 83646. It is currently for sale and has been listed on Trulia for 75 days. This
property is listed for $850,000. This property has 9 bedrooms, 10 bathrooms and approximately 6,393 sqft of

floor space.

Down Payment:
Loan Amount:
Loan Points:

Loan Fees:
Amortized Over:
Loan Interest Rate:
Monthly P&I:

Income

4 3 @2

m

I Other

4 $1.00
2 $1,450.00
Other $0.00
Total $4,351.00

Repairs [ CapEx [jj HOA [ Insurance

P&l | Property Taxes

$0.00
$850,000.00
$0.00
30 years
4.650%
$4,382.91
Expenses
Vacancy
W Management
3 $1,450.00 Vacancy $43.51 (1%)
1 $1,450.00 CapEx $43.51 (1%)
Insurance $280.00 (6%)
P&l $4,382.91 (101%)
Total $5,714.73 (131%)

Repairs $43.51 (1%)
HOA $700.00 (16%)
Management $174.04 (4%)

Property Taxes $47.25 (1%)

Calculations based on a 31-day month. The calculators found on BiggerPockets are designed to be used for informational and educational purposes
only, and when used alone, do not constitute investment advice. BiggerPockets recommends that you seek the advice of a real estate professional
before making any type of investment. The results presented may not reflect the actual return of your own investments. BiggerPockets is not responsible
for the consequences of any decisions or actions taken in reliance upon or as a result of the information provided by these tools. Furthermore,
BiggerPockets is not responsible for any human or mechanical errors or omissions.
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Financial Projections

Total Initial Equity:

Gross Rent Multiplier:
Income-Expense Ratio (2% Rule):
ARV based on Cap Rate:

50% Rule Cash Flow Estimates

Total Monthly Income:

x50% for Expenses:

Monthly Payment/Interest Payment:

Total Monthly Cashflow using 50% Rule:

Analysis Over Time

Annual Growth 2%
Assumptions Expenses

Year 1

Total Annual Income $52,212
Total Annual Expenses $68,577
Total Annual Cashflow -$16,365
Cash on Cash ROI -545.49%
Property Value $918,000
Equity $81,352
Loan Balance $836,648
Total Profit if Sold $43,627
Annualized Total Return 1454%

Income, Expenses and Cash Flow (in $)

Year 2
$53,256
$68,896
-$15,640

-521.34%
$991,440
$168,779
$822,661
$113,945

524%

Income Expenses [ Cash Flow
81635
64 635
37635
10,635
-16,364
12345 10 20

Years

$4,351.00

$2,175.50

$4,382.91

-$2,207.41

2%
Income

Year 5 Year 10
$56,516 $62,398
$69,894 $71,695
-$13,378 -$9,297
-445.94% -309.89%
$1,248,929  $1,835,086
$472,341 $1,151,084
$776,588 $684,002
$369,931 $982,143
162% 78%

$0.00
16.28
0.51%

8%
Property Value

Year 15 Year 20
$68,893 $76,063
$73,683 $75,877
-$4,790 $186
-159.67% 6.18%

$2,696,344 $3,961,814
$2,129,110 $3,541,845
$567,234 $419,968
$1,909,802 $3,288,008
54% 42%

Loan Balance, Value and Equity (in $)

Equity
8,400,000
6,300,000
4,200,000
2100000
v]
30 12345

Loan Payoff ] Property Value

10 20

Years

Year 30
$92,720
$80,976
$11,744
391.47%
$8,553,258
$8,553,258
$0
$8,271,133
30%

30
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